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LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

Buckeye Real Estate Group
Doug Howard Builders

Doug Howard Builders

Doug Howard Builders

Doug Howard Builders

Doug Howard Builders

Doug Howard Builders

Doug Howard Builders

Dukate Building Company
Dukate Building Company
Homes by Josh Doyle

James Moline Builders

James Moline Builders
McCarthy Builders

RF Moore Custom Homes
Schumacher Homes

West Rock Development
Woodland Custom Home Builder

Location

4907 Buckeye Dr
1843 Caleb Ct

5451 Osprey Ln

5447 Osprey Ln

1817 Caleb Ct

5455 Osprey Ln

1831 Caleb Ct

1867 Caleb Ct

9349 Kimball Creek N
9300 Pondside Ct
8460 Justin Ln

4650 Lennon Ct
4258 Post Office Cir
7806 Silverado Dr
6354 Kimball Creek N
3135 Albon Rd

7530 Peppergrass Crossing

618 Centennial Rd

Value

$200,000
$210,000
$210,000
$210,000
$210,000
$200,000
$215,000
$200,000
$670,000
$515,000
$330,000
$250,000
$300,000
$115,000
$400,000
$495,000
$300,000
$400,000

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 18

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding
Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville

Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville.

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Habitat for Humanity Wood County
Homeowner

Homeowner

James E. Moline Builders Inc
McCarthy Builders, Inc.

McCarthy Builders, Inc.

Mike Foreman Home Remodeling
Saba Home Builders LLC

Saba Home Builders LLC

Schumacher Homes of Bowling Green

Squires Development Co
Tony Buff Custom Homes
Wayne Homes

West Rock Development

Location

1055 Stoneleigh

153 Valley Hall

140 Valley Hall

1053 Stoneleigh

1943 Owen St

13015 Reitz Rd

959 Heather Ct

29858 Oregon Rd
15114 Sugar Maple Dr
15191 Sugar Maple Dr
1442 Westminster Rd

1004 Brampton Park Dr
1015 Brampton Park Dr

4515 Rosendale Rd
502 Delaware Dr
1631 Winterwood Ct
946 Pine St

29798 Gleneagles Rd

Value

$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$130,000
$400,000
$360,000
$350,000
$115,000
$115,000
$250,000
$600,000
$600,000
$400,000
$829,000
$350,000
$327,597
$800,000

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 18



