March 2024

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family

Builder	Location	<u>Value</u>
Buckeye Real Estate Group	4907 Buckeye Dr	\$200,000
Doug Howard Builders	1843 Caleb Ct	\$210,000
Doug Howard Builders	5451 Osprey Ln	\$210,000
Doug Howard Builders	5447 Osprey Ln	\$210,000
Doug Howard Builders	1817 Caleb Ct	\$210,000
Doug Howard Builders	5455 Osprey Ln	\$200,000
Doug Howard Builders	1831 Caleb Ct	\$215,000
Doug Howard Builders	1867 Caleb Ct	\$200,000
Dukate Building Company	9349 Kimball Creek N	\$670,000
Dukate Building Company	9300 Pondside Ct	\$515,000
Homes by Josh Doyle	8460 Justin Ln	\$330,000
James Moline Builders	4650 Lennon Ct	\$250,000
James Moline Builders	4258 Post Office Cir	\$300,000
McCarthy Builders	7806 Silverado Dr	\$115,000
RF Moore Custom Homes	6354 Kimball Creek N	\$400,000
Schumacher Homes	3135 Albon Rd	\$495,000
West Rock Development	7530 Peppergrass Crossing	\$300,000
Woodland Custom Home Builder	618 Centennial Rd	\$400,000

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 18

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville.

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family

wood cooler - Single Family		
Builder	Location	<u>Value</u>
Buckeye Real Estate Group	1055 Stoneleigh	\$220,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	153 Valley Hall	\$220,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	140 Valley Hall	\$220,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	1053 Stoneleigh	\$220,000
Habitat for Humanity Wood County	1943 Owen St	\$130,000
Homeowner	13015 Reitz Rd	\$400,000
Homeowner	959 Heather Ct	\$360,000
James E. Moline Builders Inc	29858 Oregon Rd	\$350,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15114 Sugar Maple Dr	\$115,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15191 Sugar Maple Dr	\$115,000
Mike Foreman Home Remodeling	1442 Westminster Rd	\$250,000
Saba Home Builders LLC	1004 Brampton Park Dr	\$600,000
Saba Home Builders LLC	1015 Brampton Park Dr	\$600,000
Schumacher Homes of Bowling Green	4515 Rosendale Rd	\$400,000
Squires Development Co	502 Delaware Dr	\$829,000
Tony Buff Custom Homes	1631 Winterwood Ct	\$350,000
Wayne Homes	946 Pine St	\$327,597
West Rock Development	29798 Gleneagles Rd	\$800,000

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 18